
I.D.:	102449677

DIVERSE	MATERIALE	PENTRU	RETEA

Data
publicarii

05.09.24 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

8.470,00	RON	-	8.470,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: ACHIZITIE	DIRECTA:	Set	Media	Convertoare	Fibra	Optica	Wdm	Datamaxx	Single	Mode
10/100/1000	SC	25km,	5v	2A	1310/	1550	set	2	bucati-	6	seturi	Media	convertor	MM	2	fibre,
conectori	SC	1000MB/s,	max	2KM	-	12	buc	Caseta	de	sudura	pentru	12-24	suduri;	-
dimensiuni:	180x11x14	mm;	-	culoare:	negru;	-	cu	capac	-	50	buc	GYXTW	Fibra	Optica	Aeriana
DATAMAXX	3.0KN	SM	4	FIRE	Numar	de	fibre:	4	-	1000	ml	Patchcord	singlemode	SC/UPC-
SC/UPC	simplex	3	metri-	50	buc	Patchcord	multimode	SC/UPC-SC/UPC	duplex	5	metri-	50	buc
Conector	optic	SC/APC	cu	asamblare	rapida	pentru	cabluri	cu	diametru	de	maxim	3	mm	-
pentru	fibra	single	mode	-	200	buc	Conector	optic	LC/UPC	cu	asamblare	rapida	pentru
cabluri	cu	diametru	de	maxim	2	mm-	pentru	fibra	multimode	-	50	buc	Mufa	RJ45	CAT5E-
500buc	Priza	telefonica	dubla	RJ11	aplicata-	70	buc	Cablu	UTP	cat	5e,	Datamaxx,	cupru,	rola
305	metri-	1	rola	Baterie	alcalina	9V	Datamaxx-	10	buc	Tub	termocontractabil	1/05	mm-	5	ml
Manusi	de	lucru	din	cauciuc-	20	perechi	Diluant	900	ml-	10	bucati


